month

w/C

NGM Pricing Consultation 2012/13 Timeline

August

06/08/12

13/08/12
20/08/12 1
27/08/12 ,'

September

03/09/12 |

10/09/12

17/09/12
24/0912 §

October

01/10/12 |
08/10/12 |
15/10/12 1

22/10/12
29/10/12 1

November

05/11/12

12/11/12

19/11/12

26/11/12

December

03/12/12

10/12/12
17/12/12
24/12/12
31/12/12

January

07/01/13
14/01/13
21/01/13

28/01/13

February

04/02/13
11/02/13
18/02/13
25/02/13

March

04/03/13
11/03/13
18/03/13
25/03/13

April

01/04/13
08/04/13
15/04/13
22/04/13
29/04/13

May

06/05/13

13/05/13 |
20/05/13 |

27/05/13

June

03/06/13
10/06/13
17/06/13

24/06/13

Pricing Consultation

NGM Submit Final Proposals
Stakeholder Consultation Feedback Session

NGM Develop Business Plan

NGM Deliver

Initial

Regulator &
Stakeholders

for Review

NGM Deliver Final Proposals to Regulator and | Proposals to

Stakeholders

Regulator
Considers Final

Proposals &

Commences
Industry
Consultation

NGM Develop Business Plan

NGM Deliver Initial Proposals to Regulator & Stakeholders for Review

NGM Develop & Deliver Final Proposals to Regulator and Stakeholders

Regulator Considers Final Proposals & Commences Industry Consultation




