_	month	W/C		
	August	06/08/12		
		13/08/12		
		20/08/12	Declinate and Ocean Heating	
	<u> </u>	27/08/12	Preliminary Consultation	
	September	03/09/12		
		10/09/12		
		17/09/12		
		24/09/12	!	
	October	01/10/12	Prining Congultation	an
		08/10/12	Pricing Consultation	<u>~</u>
		15/10/12		ines
		22/10/12		Bus
		29/10/12		NGM Develop Business Plan
	November	05/11/12		)eve
Je		12/11/12		¥.
<u> </u>		19/11/12		N D
<u>Ĕ</u>		26/11/12		
NGM Pricing Consultation 2012/13 Timeline	December	03/12/12		
		10/12/12		
		17/12/12		
		24/12/12		
L C		31/12/12		
sultatic	January	07/01/13 14/01/13		
		21/01/13 28/01/13	Prining Concultation Unitial Proposals	· · ·
ļ ģ		04/02/13	Pricing Consultation - Initial Proposals	NGM Deliver Initial Proposals to Regulator & Stakeholders for Review
2	February	11/02/13		1 De nitia sosa ulat ehol Rev
Ľ.		18/02/13		NGN Prop Stak for
는 근		25/02/13		
<u> </u>		04/03/13		anc
<u> </u>	March	11/03/13		ator
Ž		18/03/13		Inbe
		25/03/13		o Ğ
		01/04/13		als t lers
	April	08/04/13		al Proposals t Stakeholders
		15/04/13		Pro
		22/04/13		St
		29/04/13		ē E
	Мау	06/05/13		) eliv
		13/05/13	NGM Submit Final Proposals	NGM Deliver Final Proposals to Regulator and Stakeholders
		20/05/13	Stakeholder Consultation Feedback Session	Z
		27/05/13		<u></u>
	June	03/06/13		or S & ces ces y
		10/06/13		Regulato Isiders Froposals ommeno Industry onsultation
		17/06/13		Regulator Considers Final Proposals & Commences Industry Consultation
		24/06/13		S L O O
	NGM Develor			

ĺ	NGM Develop Business Plan		
ĺ	NGM Deliver Initial Proposals to Regulator & Stakeholders for Review		
ĺ	NGM Develop & Deliver Final Proposals to Regulator and Stakeholders		
ĺ	Regulator Considers Final Proposals & Commences Industry Consultation		